RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 50 DAWES ST

[ | Map ID: 036900011 [ |

Class: Three-Family |

Card: 1 of 1|

Tax year 2016

Current Owner General Information
ROHAN ANDREW L Living Units 3
Neighborhood 115
432 MAIN ST Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
WILBRAHAM District COoSs
MA 01095 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FC()?OT 5,800 23,84
Total Acres: 0.1331

Permit Information
Date

lssused Number Price Purpose Completd
REMOVE AND

2014-07-0914BDOT-00080RE10000REPARRPLACE NC
ROOFING

%

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost

Land 23,800 23,800 23,800
Building 106,500 113,700 107,400
Total 130,300 137,500 131,200

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

Income
0
0
0

Ma
23,8
113,7
1371

ket
00
00
00




Transfer
Date

2014-07-10

2009-01-26

2008-07-31

2006-11-08

2005-05-25

2004-08-02

2002-04-05

1999-01-26

1988-05-06

1987-04-24

Price Type

AND +

140,00 LDG
AND +

40,00 LDG
AND +

69,60 LDG
AND +

210,00 LDG
AND +

160,00 LDG
AND +

147,90 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

80,00 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

20346/195

17617/0509

17415/0064

16313/0238

15042/0488

14384/0147

12254/0405

10624/0078

06828/0431

06461/146

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
ROHAN ANDREW L

HATWOOD DERRICK & DANA

AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE
SERVICING INC

CEDANO RYAN
ECHEVARRIA SONNIA
DEVONISH ANDRE L
MCKINZIE ALVIN & MARIA E
MCKENZIE ALVIN J
MCKENZIE ALVIN J & MARIA

RICHARDS RUPERT B

Grantor

HATWOOD DERRICK & DANA

AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE
SERVICING INC

CEDANO RYAN

ECHEVARRIA SONNIA

DEVONISH ANDRE L

MCKENZIE ALVIN & MARIA E

MCKENZIE ALVIN J

MCKENZIE MARIA

RICHARDS RUPERT B

RICHARDS DALVIS M
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Dwelling Information

THREE .
StyleFAMILY Year Built 1908
Story height 2.50 Eff Year Built 0

Attic NONE Ground Floor 1,169

Area

Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 3,215

Area

Color NATURAL
Basement

Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type

Heating & Cooling Fireplaces

Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0

Fuel Type GAS Openings 0

System Type WARM AIR Pre-Fab 0

Room Detail

Bedrooms 6 Full Baths 3

Family Rooms 0 Half Baths O

Kitchens Extra Fixtures 2

Total Rooms 14

Kitchen Type Bath Type

Bath Remod NO
Adjustments

Unfinished Area 0

Kitchen Remod NO

Int vs Ext SAME
Cathedral

. Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU AVERAGE Economic
Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Line Type

Outbuilding Data

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

1.00560 C

Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Gragle
1920 20 28

Parcel ID

122820988
036900011
072550008
091950047
093400009

Comparable Sales Summary
Sale Price TLA Style YrBuilt Gra

Sale Date

2014-03-12
2014-07-10
2013-07-03
2014-06-27
2014-10-03

139,900 3,168
140,000 3,215
123,500 3,436
118,000 3,161
137,000 3,253

18
19
12
18
19

1906
1908
1917
1910
1915

O0000




